

Est on A/c Bill

Name of work :

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work:- Repairs of Road					
from NH-30A to Sakmath					
to Sagarpur village under					
RRMP (S) at Block-Harnaut					
Name of Agency:- M/s Dayanand Prasad					
Sinha & Comp.					
Agreement no:- 06/MBD/2024-25					
Package no:-					
Date of work started:- 19/07/2025					

Date of completion:- 18/07/2026	
Date of measurement:- 11/09/2025	
Record entry dated:- 11/09/2025	
Measurement	
2x7x30.00x1.00=	
2x7x30.00x1.00= Shanti	
① Clearing & grubbing Road land	
—do—do— E/I	
2x7x30.00x1.00= 420.00m ²	
2x7x30.00x1.00= 420.00m ²	
2x7x30.00x1.00= 420.00m ²	
2x7x30.00x1.00= 420.00m ²	
2x7x30.00x1.00= 420.00m ²	
2x7x30.00x1.00= 420.00m ²	
2x7x30.00x1.00= 420.00m ²	
2x7x30.00x1.00= 420.00m ²	
2x7x30.00x1.00= 420.00m ²	

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F	—	Rs 1,31,113=
Qty = 17	24.54 m ³	vide TMB	Page-03		
	@ Rs 173.56/m ³	—	Rs		2,99,311=
Qty = 11	49.69 m ³	vide TMB	Page-03		
	@ Rs 240.56/m ³	—	Rs		2,76,569=
(4) Construction of granular sub-base grading - II					
— do —	— do —	E/I			
Qty = 12	8.82 m ³	vide TMB	Page-05		
	@ Rs 2112.82/m ³	—	Rs		2,72,173=
(5) Plv, laying, spreading and					

Compacting Stone aggregate					
WBM grade - 3	— do —	— do —	E/I		
Qty = 343.87 m ³	vide TMB	Page-07			
	@ Rs 3334.69/m ³	—	Rs		11,46,700=
(6) Plv & fixing 'loco' of maintenance protect					
— do —	— do —	E/I			
Qty = 200 nos	vide TMB	Page-07			
	@ Rs 15555.35/no.	—	Rs		31,111=
			Rs		21,56,977
Add 1% Labour cess	—	Rs			21,570=
Add Scaffolding fee	—	Rs			68,941=
		Rs			22,47,488
Add 18% GST	—	Rs			4,04,548
		Rs			26,52,036=

Continuation

[illegible]